
Adopted: March 29, 2023 
 

Valley Stream Union Free School District 24 
 

CALENDAR FOR STUDENT ATTENDANCE 2023-2024 

JULY  AUGUST  SEPTEMBER  OCTOBER  
M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F 
3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4      1  2 3 4 5 6 
10 11 12 13 14  7 8 9 10 11  4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12 13 
17 18 19 20 21  14 15 16 17 18  11 12 13 14 15  16 17 18 19 20 
24 25 26 27 28  21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22  23 24 25 26 27 
31      28 29 30 31   25 26 27 28 29  30 31    

 
NOVEMBER  DECEMBER  JANUARY  FEBRUARY 

M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F 
  1 2 3      1  1 2 3 4 5     1 2 

6 7 8 9 10  4 5 6 7 8  8 9 10 11 12  5 6 7 8 9 
13 14 15 16 17  11 12 13 14 15  15 16 17 18 19  12 13 14 15 16 
20 21 22 23 24  18 19 20 21 22  22 23 24 25 26  19 20 21 22 23 
27 28 29 30   25 26 27 28 29  29 30 31    26 27 28 29  

 
MARCH  APRIL  MAY   JUNE  

M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F  M T W T F 
    1  1 2 3 4 5    1 2 3  3 4 5 6 7 

4 5 6 7 8  8 9 10 11 12  6 7 8 9 10  10 11 12 13 14 
11 12 13 14 15  15 16 17 18 19  13 14 15 16 17  17 18 19 20 21 
18 19 20 21 22  22 23 24 25 26  20 21 22 23 24  24 25 26   
25 26 27 28 29  29 30     27 28 29 30 31       

 

2023-24 
Days of Instruction 

 

 2023-24 
July 4  Independence Day 
August 31  Supt.’s Conference Day 
September 1  School Opens 
September 4  Labor Day 
September 25  Yom Kippur 
October 9  Columbus Day 
November 7  Supt.’s Conference Day 
November 10  Veteran’s Day 
November 23-24  Thanksgiving Recess 
December 25-January 1  Holiday Recess 
January 2  School Reopens 
January 15  Martin Luther King Day 
February 19-23  Winter Recess 
March 29-April 1  Easter Recess 
April 10  Eid-al-Fitr 
April 22-30  Spring Recess 
May 27  Memorial Day 
June 17  Eid-al-Adha 
June 19  Juneteenth 
June 26  Last Day of School 

 

Month T S 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 

  1 
19 
21 
19 
16 
21 
16 
20 
13 
22 
16 
184 

  0 
19 
21 
18 
16 
21 
16 
20 
13 
22 
16 
182 

Notwithstanding any policy, past practice or calendar notation to the contrary , in the event it becomes necessary to add days in order to 
ensure a 180 day work year, such days shall be added during the non-legal holidays of the Spring recess period and such other non-legal 
holidays as are necessary to ensure the work year as set forth above. Such days shall be specifically delineated in  advance and set forth in the 
school calendar and shall be added to the work year beginning with the latest day thereof. 
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