Valley Stream Union Free School District 24 CALENDAR FOR STUDENT ATTENDANCE 2023-2024

		JULY	,			Α	UGUS	ST .		SEPTEMBER				OCTOBER					
M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5	6	7		1	2	3	4					1	2	3	4	5	6
10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	24	25	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
31					28	29	30	31		25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

	November					DECEMBER						JANUARY					FEBRUARY					
M	Т	W	Т	F		M	Т	W	Т	F		M	Т	W	T	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	
		1	2	3						1		1	2	3	4	5				1	2	
6	7	8	9	10		4	5	6	7	8		8	9	10	11	12	5	6	7	8	9	
13	14	15	16	17		11	12	13	14	15		15	16	17	18	19	12	13	14	15	16	
20	21	22	23	24		18	19	20	21	22		22	23	24	25	26	19	20	21	22	23	
27	28	29	30			25	26	27	28	29		29	30	31			26	27	28	29		

	N	larc	Н				A PRIL	_		MAY					JUNE					
M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	M	Т	W	Т	F	
				1	1	2	3	4	5			1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7	
4	5	6	7	8	8	9	10	11	12	6	7	8	9	10	10	11	12	13	14	
11	12	13	14	15	15	16	17	18	19	13	14	15	16	17	17	18	19	20	21	
18	19	20	21	22	22	23	24	25	26	20	21	22	23	24	24	25	26			
25	26	27	28	29	29	30				27	28	29	30	31						

	2023-24 of Instruct	<u>ion</u>	July 4 August 31	-24 Independence Day Supt.'s Conference Day
Month	Т	S	September 1	School Opens
August	1	0	September 4	Labor Day
September	19	19	September 25	Yom Kippur
October	21	21	October 9	Columbus Day
November	19	18	November 7	Supt.'s Conference Day
December	16	16	November 10	Veteran's Day
January	21	21	November 23-24	Thanksgiving Recess
February	16	16	December 25-January 1	Holiday Recess
March	20	20	January 2	School Reopens
April	13	13	January 15	Martin Luther King Day Winter Recess
May	22	22	February 19-23	Easter Recess
June	16	16	March 29-April 1 April 10	Easter Recess Eid-al-Fitr
	<u>16</u> 184	<u>16</u> 182	April 22-30	
			May 27	Spring Recess Memorial Day
			June 17	Eid-al-Adha
			June 19	Juneteenth
			June 26	Last Day of School

Notwithstanding any policy, past practice or calendar notation to the contrary, in the event it becomes necessary to add days in order to ensure a 180 day work year, such days shall be added during the non-legal holidays of the Spring recess period and such other non-legal holidays as are necessary to ensure the work year as set forth above. Such days shall be specifically delineated in advance and set forth in the school calendar and shall be added to the work year beginning with the latest day thereof.